November 18, 2025

Team

We're All Swingers 2
We're All Swingers 1
Beach Please

Volley Deez Balls
Blood, Sweat, & Beers
Half Holy, Half Hood
Net Working

Makes Me Want A Hot Dog

Real Bad

bump, set, shots!
Second Chances
big dig energy

The Empire Spikes Back

Nice Kill

Ridge & River

Back That Pass Up
Shingle Shakers

hits don't lie

Boo Berries

Weenie bump juniors
Bag of Dicks

Better On Beer

Flint Tropics

Spike Tyson
Question life Choices
The 5i7 Club

Team Recovery

The Loan Rangers
XXXXXXXX

Standings
MoFF6s - Fall 25

Won

O NN SNSN 0o

OO OFRPRFPNWWWWWMAMDIMMAMDMMMOOOO

-
o
%}
~-+

NNDNDNNPELROO

N © 0000w o oo O o oo aoadD™DMI-A~SO®

Win %o
1.000
1.000

.889
778
778
778
778
.750

.667
.556
.556
.556
.500
.444
444
.444
.444
.375
.375
.333
.333
.333
.250
111
111
.000
.000
.000

GF
22
20
25
21
20
18
16
14

16
16
16
14
14
16
13
13
11
13

12
11
10

OO Fr Wwho

GA

© ~NoOo N MO

11
10

11
11
11
13
10
11
14
14
16
11
15
15
16
17
15
23
24
23
27

Page 1 of 1



