## Standings

## MoFF6s - Fall 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
We're All Swingers 2	9	0	1.000	22	5
We're All Swingers 1	8	0	1.000	20	4
Beach Please	8	1	.889	25	2
Volley Deez Balls	7	2	.778	21	6
Blood, Sweat, & Beers	7	2	.778	20	7
Half Holy, Half Hood	7	2	.778	18	9
Net Working	7	2	.778	16	11
Makes Me Want A Hot Dog	6	2	.750	14	10
Real Bad					
bump, set, shots!	6	3	.667	16	11
Second Chances	5	4	.556	16	11
big dig energy	5	4	.556	16	11
The Empire Spikes Back	5	4	.556	14	13
Nice Kill	4	4	.500	14	10
Ridge & River	4	5	.444	16	11
Back That Pass Up	4	5	.444	13	14
Shingle Shakers	4	5	.444	13	14
hits don't lie	4	5	.444	11	16
Boo Berries	3	5	.375	13	11
Weenie bump juniors	3	5	.375	9	15
Bag of Dicks	3	6	.333	12	15
Better On Beer	3	6	.333	11	16
Flint Tropics	3	6	.333	10	17
Spike Tyson	2	6	.250	9	15
Question life Choices	1	8	.111	4	23
The 5'7 Club	1	8	.111	3	24
Team Recovery	0	8	.000	1	23
The Loan Rangers	0	9	.000	0	27
XXXXXXX	0	2	.000	0	6

November 18, 2025 Page 1 of 1